
6.0M WIDE DRIVEWAY

SWIMMING POOL

30.48 MT. WIDE ROAD

41.44

15742.53

H
T

L
T

T
R

A
N

S
F

O
R

M
E

R

LT PANEL

6.0
M W

IDE
 DR

IVE
WAY

6.0
M 

W
ID

E 
DR

IV
EW

AY

PL
AN

TE
R

R.P.

S.
T.

P.

DRAIN
ENTRY/EXIT
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL

ENTRY/EXIT 

LANDSCAPED LAWN

PLANTER

LVL. +0.45M

GARBAGE
SORTING

DN

DN

RAMP UP

10
.07

10
.46

0.9
1

0.4
5

2.03

2.6
3

6.7
1

14
.60

0.4
6

9.1
8

23.69

58.53

41.61 15.74

0.88

0.7
2

1.40.41

DN

LIFT LOBBY

LIFTWELL

LIFTWELL LIFTWELL

(FIREMAN,S LIFT)

UP

1.8m WIDE CORRIDOR

DN
UP

SP
AR

E
0.9

M 
X 

2.6
5M

DU
CT

(S
TP

)
0.9

MX
2.6

M DU-F 

DU-ST-P

DU
-

ST
-P

DU
-E

 

R.P.

R.P.

R.P.R.P.

R.P.

R.P.
R.P.

R.P.

6.0M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY

6.0M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY
6.0M W

IDE DRIVEW
AY

6.0M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY

PL
AN

TA
TIO

N

PLANTATION

PLANTATION

PLANTATION

PLANTATION

PLANTATION
PLANTATION

PL
AN

TA
TIO

N

PL
AN

TA
TI

ON

PUBLIC PLAZA

MULTIPURPOSE HALL

FITNESS CENTRE
6.10mX8.65m

CAFE
6.37mX8.90m

GARBAGE
SORTING

LANDSCAPED LAWN

 ANCHOR SHOP - 2 ANCHOR SHOP - 1

WAITING LOUNGE

LIFT LOBBY

2.6mX2.5m
OSP ROOM

L-2 L-3

LIFTWELL LIFTWELL

LIFTWELL
(FIREMAN,S LIFT)

2.5mX2m

T-300,
26R@150

DU
CT

(S
TP

)
0.9

X2
.6

DU
-E

 

DU
-

ST
-P

UP

DU-E 

DU
-C

STORE
2.30mX1.70m

PANTRY
5.20mX2.80m

DECK

DECK

PLANTER

DECK
2mX3.75m

UTILITY
1.4mX1.95m4.1mX5.74m

TT ROOM

18
50

 W
ID

E 
CO

RR
ID

OR

RAISED PLANTER

RECEPTION

PLANTER

DN

DN

TOILET TOILET
1.2mX1.4m

DN

FGL

D6 D6

DN

CARPET AREA : 214.93 M2CARPET AREA : 125.97 M2

BUILT UP AREA: 136.61 M2 BUILT UP AREA: 224.21 M2

CARPET AREA : 57.63 M2

BUILT UP AREA: 62.94 M2

CARPET AREA :

64.19 M2

CARPET AREA

: 25.60 M2

CARPET AREA :

68.87 M2

COLOR CODE LAYOUT PLAN GROUND FLOOR PLAN

RESIDENTIAL

      USE

PLANTATION

      USE

INTERNAL ROAD

ELECTRICAL

SUBSTATION

RECHARGE

      PIT

810.676

378.96

33.82

15.82

S. T. P.

COMMERCIAL

      USE

PARK/GARDEN/

OPEN SPACE

PLAY GROUND

      USE

COMMUNITY

     USE

GYMNASIUM

SWIMMING

     POOL

479.32
20.00

20%

          This is to certify that the body of the color layout plan
has been prepared as per the Odisha Real Estate Regulatory
Authority (ORERA) . The same has been prepared strictly in
accordance with the layout plan approved by the competent
planning authority.

12.00
0.50

68.87
2.87

18.00

0.75

36.00

1.50

TITLE 

PLOT AREA---------------------2396.61 SQM

PROPOSED COMMERCIAL CUM RESIDENTIAL

APARTMENT (2B+G+11) FOR M/S KHUSHI REALCON PVT.LTD ,

OVER PLOT N0 -622,710,622/2468,710/3435,622/2468/3436,

710/4280 & 622/2468/4281,KHATA NO -1057/2559,1057/1257,

1057/1256,1057/2154,MOUZA -GOBINDAPRASAD,

(BHUBANESWAR SAHARA UNIT NO-32),TAHASIL - BHUBANESWAR ,

DIST - KHURDHA .

435.15

18.16

64.19
2.68

93.44
3.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL. NO. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAND USE DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
COLOR CODE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
AREA UNDER LAND USE (Sq.M)

AutoCAD SHX Text
% OF LAND USE TO THE TOTAL PROJECT AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRESCRIBED NORM OF PLANNING AUTHORITY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4


	Sheets and Views
	Model


